
OUR FAMILY

Sunday, January 4 | God’s love and peace abiding in our relationships – Colossians 3:14-15

Monday, January 5 | Outpouring of God’s power and presence in our homes – Acts 2:17-18

Tuesday, January 6 | Relationships restored and made strong and resilient – Colossians 1:9-12

Wednesday, January 7 | Children and grandchildren on fire for God and walking in His will – Isaiah 54:13

Thursday, January 8 | Physical and emotional healings bringing breakthrough to our homes – Exodus 23:25-26

Friday, January 9 | Wisdom for financial increase and liberal generosity – II Corinthians 9:8

Saturday, January 10 | Families leading by example in our community – Ephesians 6:1-4

OUR CHURCH

Sunday, January 11 | God’s hand of protection and provision – Deuteronomy 28:6-8 

Monday, January 12 | Increased anointing and effectiveness on the Dream Center – Proverbs 24:3-4

Tuesday, January 13 | Healthy, vibrant, life-giving Small Groups – Romans 15:1-7

Wednesday, January 14 | Students flourishing in their walk with God – Psalm 1:1-3

Thursday, January 15 | Increased reach with our campuses – I Chronicles 4:10

Friday, January 16 | Go Teams anointed and empowered to excel in servant leadership – Ephesians 4:15-16

Saturday, January 17 | God’s presence poured out to refresh, restore, and revive – Acts 3:19 

OUR WORLD

Sunday, January 18 | Nations calling on the name of the Lord – Psalm 2:8 

Monday, January 19 | Church full of God’s power and anointing to affect our communities – Acts 1:8

Tuesday, January 20 | Wisdom and direction for our government leaders – I Timothy 2:1-2

Wednesday, January 21 | God’s Spirit poured out on this next generation to fulfill their calling – Joel 2:28-29

Thursday, January 22 | Fresh vision, urgency, and boldness for world missions – Matthew 28:18-20

Friday, January 23 | Protection and safety for our military and 1st responders – Isaiah 41:10 & 13

Saturday, January 24 | Prayer of agreement service – Matthew 18:19
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